ISNNICE

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

L $

Shaping the world

BUS SERVICE - SCHEDULE AND TARIFFS
SERVICE DE BUS - HORAIRES ET TARIFS

2021-2022

Monday to Friday / Lundi au Vendredi

|Arrival 8h30  |Departure 16n10 |

LINE 1 : VENCE Morning pick-up | Afternoon drop-off

Tourrette sur Loup Place de la Madeleine 7h30 16h52
Vence Notre Dame des Fleurs 07h34 16h49
Vence Chemin des Colles 07h35 16h47
Vence Saint Donat 07h36 16h46
Vence Maréchal Foch (am) 07h38

Vence La Poste Port Royal (pm) 16h44
Vence Résidence de I'Ara 07h41 16h41
Saint Paul de Vence Village 07h44 16h37
Saint Paul de Vence Fondation Maeght (pm) _ 16h36
Saint Paul de Vence Burns Real Estate 07h48 16h34
La Colle sur Loup La Souquée 07h50 16h32
La Colle sur Loup Cimetiere 07h51 16h31
La Colle sur Loup Village 07h52 16h30
La Colle sur Loup Marché U Les Arnoux (pm) 16h29
La Colle sur Loup Le Défoussant 07h55 16h28
La Colle sur Loup E.Leclerc 07h56 16h26
Cagnes sur Mer La Grange Rimade 08h00 16h23
Cagnes sur Mer Péage Ecole la Fontaine 08h10 16h20

LINE 2 : NICE Morning pick-up | Afternoon drop-off

Saint Laurent d’Eze Grand Parking 07h20 17h08
Eze Gare Bord de Mer 07h25 17h05
Eze Cap Roux 07h26 17h04
Beaulieu Sur Mer Port 07h31 17h01
Beaulieu Sur Mer Petit Casino 07h33 16h58
Beaulieu Sur Mer Ange Gardien (opposite Hotel Bahia) 07h36 16h56
Villefranche Sur mer "Leopold II" 07h38 16h53
Villefranche Sur Mer Pharmacie (L’Octroi La Place) 07h41 16h51
Nice Hopital Anglais 07h46 16h49
Nice Maeterlink 07h47 16h47
Nice Chemin des Crétes 07h48 16h46
Nice Saint Aignan 07h49 16h45
Nice Parc Louisa 07h50 16h44
Nice Port 07h52 16h41
Nice Lycée Masséna 07h54

Nice Massenet

07h55

Nice Cathédrale Vieille Ville

Nice Gustave V 07h59 16h35
Nice Gambetta 08h03 16h32
Nice Grosso 08h04 16h30
Nice Magnan 08h06 16h28
Nice Lenval 08h08 16h27
Nice Fabron 08h09 16h26
Nice Radisson Hotel 08h10 16h23
Nice Carras 08h12 16h22
Nice Ferber 08h14 16h20

NOTE : Students should be at their stops 5 minutes priore to their pick-up times

(please wait at the stop, not in the car)

SEATS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE BETWEEN FAMILY MEMBERS OR TRIPS

Full time cost: 10 journeys per week

Half-time cost : 5 journeys per week (morning or afternoon)
Occasional bus use (non contractual) 18 € per day (return) - 10 € one way




| S N N | C E BUS SERVICE - SCHEDULE AND TARIFFS

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SERVICE DE BUS - HORAIRES ET TARIFS
Shaping the world 2021-2022
| Monday to Friday / Lundi au Vendredi |Arrival 8h30 |Departure 16h10 | ISN Nice

LINE 3 : ROQUEFORT - VALBONNE Morning pick-up | Afternoon drop-off
Roquefort les Pins Intermarché 07h15 16h38
Le Rouret La Poste 07h20 16h43
Opio La Source San Peyre 07h26 16h48
Opio Font Neuve Carrefour Market 07h28 16h50
Valbonne Bus Station 07h36 16h56
Valbonne Pont de la Brague 07h37 16h58
Valbonne La Carriere Domaine de Peyrebelle 07h38 17h00
Valbonne Les Fauvettes Bleu Lavande 07h40 17h01
Mougins Plein Ciel Devens 07h46 17h05
Mougins Domaine la Peyriere (Boulangerie) 07h51 17h10
Antibes La Valmasque contre-allée 07h56 17h15
Antibes Carrefour 08h00 17h18

LINE 4 : CANNES / ANTIBES Morning pick-up | Afternoon drop-off
Cannes Le Pont des Gabres 07h10 17h25
Cannes Boulevard Alexandre Ill Notre Dame des Pins 07h13 17h28
Cannes Californie _ 17h22
Cannes Station Shell Mire Juan 07h16 17h19
Golfe Juan Les Courcettes 07h21 17h15
Juan Les Pins Pont du Lys 07h26 17h10
Juan les Pins Palais des Congreés 07h31 17h05
Antibes Hermitage 07h33 17h02
Antibes Place de Gaulle 07h38 17h00
Antibes Vautrin 07h43 16h56
Antibes Les Phalenes 07h44 16h55
Antibes Val Claret 07h45 16h54
Antibes RN7 Train station (Marineland) 07h52 16h45
Villeneuve Loubet Vaugrenier 08h01 16h35
Villeneuve Loubet Bahia Hotel 08h06 16h30
[Cagnes Sur Mer Station Avia 08h16 16h19

NOTE : Students should be at their stops 5 minutes priore to their pick-up times
(please wait at the stop, not in the car)

SEATS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE BETWEEN FAMILY MEMBERS OR TRIPS
Full time cost: 10 journeys per week

Half-time cost : 5 journeys per week (morning or afternoon)

Occasional bus use (non contractual) 18 € per day (return) - 10 € one way




ISNNICE

TERNATIONAL SCHOOL

pin 19 the world

BUS SERVICE - SCHEDULE AND TARIFFS
SERVICE DE BUS - HORAIRES ET TARIFS

2021-2022

Monday to Friday / Lundi au Vendredi

| Arrival 8h30

| Departure 16h10 |

ISN Nice

LINE 5 : MONACO FONTVIEILLE Morning pick-up | Afternoon drop-off
Monaco Princesse Florestine 07h25 i
Monaco La Roseraie 07h29 17h10
Monaco Héliport 07h30 17h11
Monaco Stade Louis Il 07h32 17h12

Monaco Princesse Antoinette (am)

Monaco Sainte Dévote (pm)

Monaco Terrasses du Casino (am)

Monaco Square Beaumarchais (pm)

07h36

Monaco Office de Tourisme (am)

Monaco Crémaillére (am)

Monaco Roqueville 07h44 16h55
Monaco Gare 07h48 16h53
Monaco Boulevard de Belgique 07h52 16h50
Monaco Hector Otto 07h55 16h48
Monaco Jardin Exotique 07h56 16h46
Monaco “Villa Dixie” 07h58 16h44
Monaco Costa Plana (am) 08h01 !
Monaco Les Serriers 08h03 16h37

LINE 5 bis : MONACO GRIMALDI FORUM Morning pick-up | Afternoon drop-off
Monaco Le Portier 07h30 17h12
Monaco Grimaldi Forum 07h31 17h10
Monaco Le Méridien 07h32 17h08
Monaco Carabiniers 07h38 17h01
Monaco Carmes 07h41 16h59
Monaco Place des Moulins 07h43 16h56
Monaco Saint Charles 07h44 16h52

NOTE : Students should be at their stops 5 minutes priore to their pick-up times

(please wait at the stop, not in the car)

SEATS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE BETWEEN FAMILY MEMBERS OR TRIPS

Full time cost: 10 journeys per week

Half-time cost : 5 journeys per week (morning or afternoon)
Occasional bus use (non contractual) 18 € per day (return) - 10 € one way




	2021-03-04_Bus schedule 2021 2022 lignes 1&2.pdf
	2021-03-04_Bus schedule 2021 2022 lignes 3&4.pdf
	2021-03-04_Bus schedule 2021 2022 lignes 5&5bis.pdf

